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1 HUSARIA RACE TEAM

Andrzej Chrost
Jakub Matuszczak
Jarosław Ruszewski
Anna Ruszewska
Lucjan Falarski

00:46:39.70
00:47:30.55
00:56:37.40
00:56:37.45
00:57:50.50

04:25:13.000

2 EŁK FORCE ONE

Tomasz Andrukiewicz
Andrzej Surynt
Tomasz Kosak
Aneta Hołownia
Mariusz Plaga

00:53:35.65
00:53:48.70
00:54:42.00
00:56:37.60
00:57:05.55

04:35:47.000

3 39RUS

Denis Gerasimov
Andrei Bogdanov
Yuriy Efendiev
Alexander Baranchuk
Aleksandr Galashevskii

00:56:15.75
00:56:15.85
00:56:16.00
00:56:16.15
00:56:16.20

04:41:18.000

4 OUTDOOR TRAINING

Justyna Rakowicz
Mateusz Władyczański
Marek Dakowicz
Artur Matejczyk
Dariusz Ostrowski

00:51:49.95
00:51:50.50
00:58:59.15
00:59:46.10
00:59:46.45

04:42:10.000

5 15 GIŻYCKA BRYGADA ZMECHANIZOWANA

Łukasz Duchnowski
Aleksandra Jakubowska
Mirosław WŁODARCZYK
Tomasz Lach
Ula Przychodzeń

00:39:01.05
00:57:26.35
00:57:27.65
01:06:18.45
01:06:18.75

04:46:30.000

6 DZIKI W AKCJI

Daniel Abramowski
Marek Gajowiak
Patryk Olszewski
Mateusz Iwanowicz
Łukasz Gołębiowski

01:03:06.40
01:03:10.20
01:03:15.05
01:03:21.55
01:03:27.80

05:16:19.000

RUNMAGEDDON REKRUT EŁK
Wydarzenie: Runmageddon Ełk
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7 SMI EŁK

Piotr Szybiński
Dorota Sawicka
Marcin Warecha
Ewa Klimaszewska
Paweł Klimaszewski

00:53:51.25
01:05:25.00
01:06:09.75
01:06:12.75
01:06:12.85

05:17:49.000

8 LION WORKOUT

Elżbieta Podolska 
Olga Kędzierska
Przemek Grala
Natalia Grala
Karolina Krzeszowska

00:54:51.75
00:59:39.00
01:06:30.10
01:06:39.25
01:10:16.50

05:17:55.000

9 HOUSE OF POLAND

Marcin Sienkiewicz
Mariusz Czarkowski
Grzegorz Kruszewski
Sylwester Perkowski
Piotr Dmochowski

00:54:59.65
00:55:08.50
01:02:57.75
01:13:02.25
01:14:31.55

05:20:37.000

10 SIEM CITY

Rafał Sidorczuk
robert piotrowski
Paweł Kowalczyk
Magda Radziszewska
Maciej Radziszewski

00:49:41.75
01:08:53.05
01:08:54.10
01:08:54.30
01:08:55.40

05:25:17.000

11 AKADEMIA SPORTU MEDYK

Grzegorz Jemielity
Michał Klimaszewski
Grzegorz Brzeziński
Artur Matejkowski
Marcin Kosiński

01:02:55.90
01:06:38.30
01:06:42.70
01:06:43.70
01:06:51.65

05:29:49.000

12 MAZE IN THE MAZE

Diana Melnyk
Marta Lipka
Marek Sobczak
Michał Najmowicz
Monika Wasilewska

00:59:44.50
01:03:51.15
01:05:13.65
01:09:02.75
01:25:32.85

05:43:22.000

13 MORSY SZCZYTNO #RESET

Jarosław Kordek
Mirosław Orzoł
Marcin Cegielski
Jakub Kretkiewicz 
Monika Kretkiewicz

00:54:52.15
01:00:40.65
01:00:43.10
01:24:11.55
01:24:12.20

05:44:38.000

14 OPEL AUTO POINT WARSZAWA

Robert Dobrowolski
Martyna Michalak
Adam Rodak
Katarzyna Włoczewska
Piotr Wesołowski

00:59:25.90
01:08:38.25
01:08:54.90
01:14:36.20
01:14:36.75

05:46:09.000

15 MELVIT TEAM

Artur Rosochadzki
Norbert Wawrzyńczak 
Artur Kaniewski
Marcin Kamiński
Michał Pawłowski

01:05:10.15
01:05:18.20
01:13:20.90
01:13:23.35
01:13:27.40

05:50:38.000

16 BK STEP TEAM

Kamil Gietek
Kamil Gajewski
Izabela Rytelewska
Magdalena Chojnowska
Łukasz Tryc

00:52:37.80
01:11:27.10
01:11:30.15
01:18:30.75
01:27:03.40

06:01:07.000
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17 PH JACUS TEAM

Lukasz Surawski
Patrycjusz Zielinko
Tomasz Zielinko
Julita Makal
Mateusz Wiktor Wopanowicki

01:09:36.75
01:10:49.25
01:10:57.65
01:34:21.10
01:34:21.10

06:40:04.000

18 X- FORCE TEAM

Agnieszka Margielewicz
Katarzyna Sztukowska 
tomasz Margielewicz 
Przemysław Kozłowski
Maciej Toczyłowski

01:21:07.00
01:21:08.15
01:21:08.45
01:21:08.75
01:21:10.30

06:45:41.000

19 V.I.P-GYM EŁK

Józef Matysiewicz
Adriana Brzostowska
Szymon Grygo
Michał Górski
Ryszard Poniatowski

00:59:49.05
01:28:42.35
01:28:47.85
01:34:21.15
01:34:23.70

07:06:02.000

20 NIEPOWIEM

Marcin Grześ 
Joanna Grześ
Katarzyna Adamczyk
Anna Buraczewska
Magdalena Jaworowska

01:13:13.10
01:13:13.40
01:35:59.00
01:35:59.15
01:36:00.25

07:14:24.000

21 CMF

Katarzyna Hanc
Marta Puchalska
Michał Turek
Rafał Puchalski
Beata Skiba

01:28:21.05
01:28:22.75
01:28:26.60
01:28:32.45
01:29:00.35

07:22:41.000

22 NOWOGROSIALE

Mariusz Gromek
Julia Michalik
Rafał Nowowiejski
Marcin Osial
Natalia Popławska

01:33:03.45
01:33:03.85
01:33:11.60
01:33:12.30
01:33:13.85

07:45:42.000

23 LA EL NOSTRA

Andrzej Jachowski
Patryk Gefrajter
Urszula Malec
Wioleta Chomko
Agnieszka Okseniuk

01:21:51.20
01:36:25.20
01:36:26.25
01:36:26.55
01:40:30.95

07:51:38.000

24 #SZYBKIENÓŻKI

Michał Głowacki
Marek Pyra
Monika Głowacka
Krzysztof Wajchert
Monika Pyra

01:35:58.40
01:35:58.50
01:35:58.55
01:35:58.65
01:35:58.65

07:59:50.000

25 NIEPOZORNI

Krzysztof Wojciech
Barbara Biolik
Krzysztof Walusiak
Mateusz Wojciech
Ania Tyrała

01:39:37.35
01:39:37.40
01:39:37.40
01:39:37.55
01:39:37.65

08:18:05.000

26 PIĘKNI I BESTIE

Mateusz Warczak
Arkadiusz Markiewicz
Martyna Knot
Magdalena Krajewska
Oliwia Dądelewska

01:00:51.85
01:04:49.60
01:04:56.15
01:43:34.25
03:42:48.15

08:36:58.000
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27 DENISTEAM

urszula duźniak
Barbara Handzlik
Adam Szary
Paweł Loranc
Marek Ochman

01:14:37.20
01:14:44.45
01:40:53.35
02:28:42.05
02:42:20.00

09:21:16.000

28 #TEAMKUŁAK

Joanna Dawidowska
Magdalena Łaniewska
Rafał Rynkowski
Paweł Grzechnik
Marlena Stankirwicz

01:11:42.90
01:11:42.90
01:27:57.85
02:40:14.30
02:51:36.35

09:23:11.000

Msc Drużyna Zawodnicy klasyfikowani Czas Czas drużyny

Znaleziono 28 wynik(ów)
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